Position

Deputy Director
Supervising Public Health Nur
Director Of Public Health

Public Health Program
Supervisor

Public Health Program
Supervisor

Public Health Nurse Il
Agency Fiscal Officer
Program Specialist
Staff Services Analyst Il

Emergency Medical Services
Coordinator

Public Health Nurse |

Senior Staff Services Analyst
Program Specialist
Administrative Technician
Senior Health Program Tech
Program Specialist

Program Specialist

Health Program Technician Il
Health Program Technician Il
Senior Staff Services Analyst
Program Specialist

Program Specialist

Health Program Technician Il
Public Health Nurse | Relief
Disaster Service Worker
Community Health Worker

Senior Staff Services Analyst
Relations

Other Positions Held County

Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County

Tuolumne County

Tuolumne County

Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County

Tuolumne County

Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County

Tuolumne County

Department Total Wages

Health
Health
Health
Health

Health

Health
Health
Health
Health
Health

Health
Health
Health
Health
Health
Health
Health
Health
Health
Health
Health
Health
Health
Health
Health
Health
Health

$156,116
$132,304
$127,308
$122,614

$93,098

$82,964
$81,410
$72,882
$72,542
$71,760

$69,543
$66,380
$66,342
$60,430
$59,849
$56,876
$55,827
$53,125
$48,497
$46,459
$44,781
$42,642
$40,351
$29,514
$29,262
$28,497
$28,421

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$18,407
$23,556
$29,640
$24,575

$20,525

$8,881
$25,262
$18,146
$18,225
$11,449

$17,972
$17,808
$5,721
$17,875
$5,886
$17,036
$16,795
$13,549
$16,545
$7,322
$3,145
$14,615
$4,279
$7,242
$2,594
$2,904
$2,550



Clinic Registered Nurse Relief
Public Health Nurse Il Relief
Program Specialist Relief
Health Program Technician |
Disaster Service Worker
Disaster Service Worker
Disaster Service Worker
Health Program Technician |
Clinic Registered Nurse Relief
Office Assistant Relief
Program Specialist

Disaster Service Worker
Community Health Worker
Community Health Worker

Public Health Program Sup
Relations Gf

Community Health Worker
Relations

Program Specialist
Accountant |

Public Health Nurse Il
Public Health Nurse |
Fiscal Technician
Disaster Service Worker
Program Specialist Relief
Disaster Service Worker

Emergency Medical Services
Coordinator

Disaster Service Worker
Clinic Registered Nurse
Disaster Service Worker

Community Health Worker
Relations

Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County

Tuolumne County

Tuolumne County

Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County

Tuolumne County

Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County

Tuolumne County

Health
Health
Health
Health
Health
Health
Health
Health
Health
Health
Health
Health
Health
Health
Health

Health

Health
Health
Health
Health
Health
Health
Health
Health
Health

Health
Health
Health
Health

$28,014
$26,990
$25,115
$24,761
$24,420
$23,497
$22,413
$21,692
$20,287
$20,051
$19,235
$18,225
$17,814
$15,279
$15,196

$15,025

$13,018
$12,867
$12,633
$12,588
$11,383
$10,990
$10,745
$10,524

$9,230

$9,000
$8,679
$8,343
$8,129

$2,515
$0

$0
$6,399
$655
$0

$0
$635
$0

$0
$5,553
$0
$1,394
$1,859
$0

$0

$4,180
$1,147
$1,820
$2,500
$3,205
$0

$0

$0
$914

$0
$699
$0
$0



Community Health Worker
Relations

Clinic Registered Nurse Relief
Program Specialist Relief

Community Health Worker
Relations

Community Health Worker
Relations

Clinic Registered Nurse Relief

Community Health Worker
Relations

Disaster Service Worker
Disaster Service Worker
Disaster Service Worker-Relief
Disaster Service Worker

Community Health Worker
Relations

Community Health Worker
Disaster Service Worker
Disaster Service Worker

Community Health Worker
Relations

Program Specialist Relief

Tuolumne County

Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County

Tuolumne County

Tuolumne County

Tuolumne County

Tuolumne County

Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County

Tuolumne County

Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County

Tuolumne County

Tuolumne County

Health

Health
Health
Health

Health

Health
Health

Health
Health
Health
Health
Health

Health
Health
Health
Health

Health

$7,751

$7,018
$6,512
$6,393

$4,697

$4,553
$4,526

$3,310
$3,255
$3,070
$2,199
$2,091

$1,498
$1,490
$1,365

$616

$277

$662

$0
$596
$0

$0

$0
$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$82
$0
$0
$0

$26



