Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Deputy Director		Tuolumne County	Health	\$156,116	\$18,407
Supervising Public Health Nur		Tuolumne County	Health	\$132,304	\$23,556
Director Of Public Health		Tuolumne County	Health	\$127,308	\$29,640
Public Health Program Supervisor		Tuolumne County	Health	\$122,614	\$24,575
Public Health Program Supervisor		Tuolumne County	Health	\$93,098	\$20,525
Public Health Nurse II		Tuolumne County	Health	\$82,964	\$8,881
Agency Fiscal Officer		Tuolumne County	Health	\$81,410	\$25,262
Program Specialist		Tuolumne County	Health	\$72,882	\$18,146
Staff Services Analyst II		Tuolumne County	Health	\$72,542	\$18,225
Emergency Medical Services Coordinator		Tuolumne County	Health	\$71,760	\$11,449
Public Health Nurse I		Tuolumne County	Health	\$69,543	\$17,972
Senior Staff Services Analyst		Tuolumne County	Health	\$66,380	\$17,808
Program Specialist		Tuolumne County	Health	\$66,342	\$5,721
Administrative Technician		Tuolumne County	Health	\$60,430	\$17,875
Senior Health Program Tech		Tuolumne County	Health	\$59,849	\$5,886
Program Specialist		Tuolumne County	Health	\$56,876	\$17,036
Program Specialist		Tuolumne County	Health	\$55,827	\$16,795
Health Program Technician II		Tuolumne County	Health	\$53,125	\$13,549
Health Program Technician II		Tuolumne County	Health	\$48,497	\$16,545
Senior Staff Services Analyst		Tuolumne County	Health	\$46,459	\$7,322
Program Specialist		Tuolumne County	Health	\$44,781	\$3,145
Program Specialist		Tuolumne County	Health	\$42,642	\$14,615
Health Program Technician II		Tuolumne County	Health	\$40,351	\$4,279
Public Health Nurse I Relief		Tuolumne County	Health	\$29,514	\$7,242
Disaster Service Worker		Tuolumne County	Health	\$29,262	\$2,594
Community Health Worker		Tuolumne County	Health	\$28,497	\$2,904
Senior Staff Services Analyst Relations		Tuolumne County	Health	\$28,421	\$2,550

Clinic Registered Nurse Relief	Tuolumne County	Health	\$28,014	\$2,515
Public Health Nurse II Relief	Tuolumne County	Health	\$26,990	\$0
Program Specialist Relief	Tuolumne County	Health	\$25,115	\$0
Health Program Technician I	Tuolumne County	Health	\$24,761	\$6,399
Disaster Service Worker	Tuolumne County	Health	\$24,420	\$655
Disaster Service Worker	Tuolumne County	Health	\$23,497	\$0
Disaster Service Worker	Tuolumne County	Health	\$22,413	\$0
Health Program Technician I	Tuolumne County	Health	\$21,692	\$635
Clinic Registered Nurse Relief	Tuolumne County	Health	\$20,287	\$0
Office Assistant Relief	Tuolumne County	Health	\$20,051	\$0
Program Specialist	Tuolumne County	Health	\$19,235	\$5,553
Disaster Service Worker	Tuolumne County	Health	\$18,225	\$0
Community Health Worker	Tuolumne County	Health	\$17,814	\$1,394
Community Health Worker	Tuolumne County	Health	\$15,279	\$1,859
Public Health Program Sup Relations Gf	Tuolumne County	Health	\$15,196	\$0
Community Health Worker Relations	Tuolumne County	Health	\$15,025	\$0
Program Specialist	Tuolumne County	Health	\$13,018	\$4,180
Accountant I	Tuolumne County	Health	\$12,867	\$1,147
Public Health Nurse III	Tuolumne County	Health	\$12,633	\$1,820
Public Health Nurse I	Tuolumne County	Health	\$12,588	\$2,500
Fiscal Technician	Tuolumne County	Health	\$11,383	\$3,205
Disaster Service Worker	Tuolumne County	Health	\$10,990	\$0
Program Specialist Relief	Tuolumne County	Health	\$10,745	\$0
Disaster Service Worker	Tuolumne County	Health	\$10,524	\$0
Emergency Medical Services Coordinator	Tuolumne County	Health	\$9,230	\$914
Disaster Service Worker	Tuolumne County	Health	\$9,000	\$0
Clinic Registered Nurse	Tuolumne County	Health	\$8,679	\$699
Disaster Service Worker	Tuolumne County	Health	\$8,343	\$0
Community Health Worker Relations	Tuolumne County	Health	\$8,129	\$0

Community Health Worker Relations	Tuolumne County	Health	\$7,751	\$662
Clinic Registered Nurse Relief	Tuolumne County	Health	\$7,018	\$0
Program Specialist Relief	Tuolumne County	Health	\$6,512	\$596
Community Health Worker Relations	Tuolumne County	Health	\$6,393	\$0
Community Health Worker Relations	Tuolumne County	Health	\$4,697	\$0
Clinic Registered Nurse Relief	Tuolumne County	Health	\$4,553	\$0
Community Health Worker Relations	Tuolumne County	Health	\$4,526	\$0
Disaster Service Worker	Tuolumne County	Health	\$3,310	\$0
Disaster Service Worker	Tuolumne County	Health	\$3,255	\$0
Disaster Service Worker-Relief	Tuolumne County	Health	\$3,070	\$0
Disaster Service Worker	Tuolumne County	Health	\$2,199	\$0
Community Health Worker Relations	Tuolumne County	Health	\$2,091	\$0
Community Health Worker	Tuolumne County	Health	\$1,498	\$82
Disaster Service Worker	Tuolumne County	Health	\$1,490	\$0
Disaster Service Worker	Tuolumne County	Health	\$1,365	\$0
Community Health Worker Relations	Tuolumne County	Health	\$616	\$0
Program Specialist Relief	Tuolumne County	Health	\$277	\$26